Vigortronix.com
D
01
76
  1
0/
21
Please contact Vigortronix for any enquiries. Products can be altered to suit custom requirements.

Please contact Vigortronix for any enquiries. Products can be altered to suit custom requirements.
The information contained in this document is subject to change without notice.
Vigortronix, 16 De Havilland Way, Witney, Oxfordshire, OX29 0YG, UK
Tel. +44 (0)1993 777570   Web. www.vigortronix.com, E-mail: sales@vigortronix.com
Vigortronix is a trading name of Vigortronix Limited
Temperature Derating Graph
350 Watt PCB Open
AC-DC Converters
Derating Graphs
Input Voltage Derating Graph
Efficiency Guide
Part Number Output
Voltage (VDC)
Efficiency
Typical (%) Capacitance Load Max
VTX-210-350-012 12 92 6000 uF
VTX-210-350-015 15 93 5000 uF
VTX-210-350-024 24 93 3200 uF
VTX-210-350-027 27 93 2600 uF
VTX-210-350-036 36 93 2000 uF
VTX-210-350-048 48 94 2000 uF
VTX-210-350-054 54 94 2000 uF
Note: Other output voltages are available upon request.
Vigortronix.com
D
01